—
\
§

R
E
S
T
A U
R
A
N

T




o

ROOM SERVICE MENU

SERVED FROM 12PM-9PM

FROM 10PM SANDWICHES ONLY (SEE OVER)

SNACKS

MARINATED GORDAL OLIVES (VV) (GF)
PRAWN CRACKERS WITH NORI SALT (GF)
CHORIZO & MANCHEGO CROQUETAS

HAGGIS BON BONS

SOURDOUGH & ROCK SALT BUTTER %
DEEP FRIED PICKLES & CHILLI MAYO %
SMOKED ALMONDS V)
STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY %

GBM sourdough

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Red onion chutney & oatcakes

VADA PAV V)
Sweet & sour aubergine, tamarind,
coriander chutney & Bombay mix

LOCH FYNE GIN CURED SALMON
Whitley Neil pink grapefruit gin Jelly,

pink grapefruit, salsa verde, prawn crackers
& bronze fennel

(£3pp supplement for DBB guests)

KOREAN STYLE MUSSELS
Served in a spiced broth with lotus root & samphire
& sourdough bread

DUCK & WILD MUSHROOM CROQUETTE
Celeriac remoulade & sriracha
(E£2pp supplement for DBB guests)

HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES, WHISKY SAUCE

Veggie haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce )
Meat haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce

CARROT & ALMOND HUMMUS V)
Dukka, carrots, radish & flatbread

KOREAN STYLE MUSSELS
Served in a spiced broth with lotus root, samphire,
sourdough bread & fries

BEEF RENDANG (GF)
Served with steamed rice, cucumber salad & poppadom

CLAM & PRAWN PAPPARDELLE
Served with wild garlic pesto cream
(£6pp supplement for DBB guests)

SESAME CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Served with, harissa honey, potato salad &

caper slaw

HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES, WHISKY SAUCE
Veggie haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce )
Meat haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce

ROLLED HALLOUMI STUFFED AUBERGINE (v) (cF)

Served with coconut dahl, chilli, poppadom
& crispy onions

SEARED LAMBS’ LIVER
Served with bacon, herb mash, onion gravy & onion rings

FISH & CHIPS

Served with mushy peas & tartare sauce

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

6.50

8.95

7.50

10.50

9.50

9.00

7.50
8.50

7.50

17.50

18.50

22.00

16.95

13.50
14.50

14.50

15.00

17.50

N

0

GRILL

DRY AGED 100Z SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)
Thick-cut chips, roast cherry tomatoes and

portobello mushroom

(£15pp supplement for DBB guests)

Sauces: peppercorn, blue cheese, red wine jus

BEEF BURGER
Brioche bun, burger sauce, slaw, lettuce, tomato,
Monterey Jack cheddar & fries

60Z SPEYSIDE LAMB CHUMP (GF)
Served with asparagus, broad beans, jersey royals

and mint sauce

(£6pp supplement for DBB guests)

SKILLET ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST (GF)
Served with herb mash, roasted baby leeks, carrots,
charred broccoli & crispy chorizo

ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER [YA%)
Served with pickled beet and carrot slaw,
comeback sauce, Monterey Jack cheddar & fries

SIDES

HERB MASH (V) (GF)
FRENCH FRIES (VV) (GF)
CHUNKY CHIPS (VV) (GF)
MIXED GREEN SALAD (VV) (GF)
GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF)
HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD (V) (GF)
STEAMED RICE (VV) (GF)
COLESLAW (V) (GF)
DESSERTS

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & %
RASPBERRY BROWNIE

Served with raspberry sorbet

PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF)

Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream

PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE )
Served with coconut sorbet
STICKY DATE PUDDING )
Served with tablet ice cream
THE LODGE’S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE )

Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps,
soft serve ice cream

MOCHA CREME BRULEE %
Served with chocolate sablé

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
SELECTION OF SORBETS
GEORGE MEWES CHEESE

Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes
(E4pp supplement for DBB guests)

V) (GF)

(VV) (GF)

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN (VV) VEGAN
For special dietary requirements or allergy information,

34.95

4.00
16.50

21.95

19.00

14.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

8.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

9.00

7.50

7.50
7.50
12.00

A charge of £5 applies for each room service delivery - food and drink.

please ask for our Allergen folder. Most dishes can be made gluten free
just ask your server when ordering. All prices include VAT at current rate.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes.

SPRING /
SUMMER 2023

i



SANDWICH MENU

n

All served on white or brown bread with crisps

HOT SMOKED SALMON AND CREME FRAICHE
11.00

CORONATION CHICKEN
11.00

FREE RANGE EGG MAYONNAISE
10.00

MATURE CHEDDAR AND CHUTNEY
10.00

Sandwiches can be made with gluten free bread
For special dietary requirements or allergy information,
please ask for our Allergen folder.
All prices include VAT at current rate.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

RESTAURANT

Co ’qu%oun’s

LODGEZXL
LOCH LOMOND
* * Kk *



