

# **ROOM SERVICE MENU**

**SERVED FROM 12PM-9PM** 

from 10pm sandwiches only



## **ROOM SERVICE MENU**

SERVED FROM 12PM-9PM
FROM 10PM SANDWICHES ONLY (SEE OVER)

### **SNACKS**

FISH & CHIPS

Served with mushy peas & tartare sauce

SNACKS	
MARINATED GORDAL OLIVES (VV) (GF)	4.50
PRAWN CRACKERS WITH NORI SALT (GF)	4.50
CHORIZO & MANCHEGO CROQUETAS	4.50
HAGGIS BON BONS	4.50
SOURDOUGH & ROCK SALT BUTTER (V)	4.50
DEEP FRIED PICKLES & CHILLI MAYO (V)	4.50
SMOKED ALMONDS (VV)	4.50
CTARTERS	
STARTERS	
SOUP OF THE DAY GBM sourdough (V)	6.50
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Red onion chutney & oatcakes	8.95
VADA PAV (vv)	7.50
Sweet & sour aubergine, tamarind, coriander chutney & Bombay mix	
LOCH FYNE GIN CURED SALMON Whitley Neil pink grapefruit gin Jelly,	10.50
pink grapefruit, salsa verde, prawn crackers	
& bronze fennel (£3pp supplement for DBB guests)	
KOREAN STYLE MUSSELS	9.50
Served in a spiced broth with lotus root & samphire & sourdough bread	
DUCK & WILD MUSHROOM CROQUETTE Celeriac remoulade & sriracha (£2pp supplement for DBB guests)	9.00
HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES, WHISKY SAUCE	
Veggie haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce (V) Meat haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce	7.50 8.50
CARROT & ALMOND HUMMUS (VV)	7.50
Dukka, carrots, radish & flatbread	
CLASSICS	
KOREAN STYLE MUSSELS	17.50
Served in a spiced broth with lotus root, samphire, sourdough bread & fries	
BEEF RENDANG Served with steamed rice, cucumber salad & poppadom	18.50
CLAM & PRAWN PAPPARDELLE Served with wild garlic pesto cream	22.00
(£6pp supplement for DBB guests)	
SESAME CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Served with, harissa honey, potato salad & caper slaw	16.95
HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES, WHISKY SAUCE	
Veggie haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce (v)	13.50
Meat haggis, neeps & tatties, whisky sauce	14.50
ROLLED HALLOUMI STUFFED AUBERGINE (V) (GF) Served with coconut dahl, chilli, poppadom & crispy onions	14.50
SEARED LAMBS' LIVER Served with bacon, herb mash, onion gravy & onion rings	15.00

17.50

#### **GRILL**

DRY AGED 10OZ SIRLOIN STEAK Thick-cut chips, roast cherry tomatoes and portobello mushroom (E15pp supplement for DBB guests)  Sauces: peppercorn, blue cheese, red wine jus BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, burger sauce, slaw, lettuce, tomato, Monterey Jack cheddar & fries  6OZ SPEYSIDE LAMB CHUMP Served with asparagus, broad beans, jersey royals and mint sauce (E6pp supplement for DBB guests)  SKILLET ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST Served with herb mash, roasted baby leeks, carrots, charred broccoil & crispy chorizo  ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER SIDES  HERB MASH (V) (GF) 4.50  FRENCH FRIES (VV) (GF) 4.50  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF) 4.50  THEAD AND (V) (GF) 4.50  TEAMED RICE (VV) (GF) 4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF) 4.50  RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF) 7.50  Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice ram (V) (GF) 5.50  STICKY DATE PUDDING (V) (GF) 7.50  SETICKY DATE PUDDING (V) (GF) 7.50  SETICKY DATE PUDDING SUNDAE Solted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉ (V) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes (£4pp supplement for DBB guests)	GRILL		
BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, burger sauce, slaw, lettuce, tomato, Monterey Jack cheddar & fries  6OZ SPEYSIDE LAMB CHUMP Served with asparagus, broad beans, jersey royals and mint sauce (E6pp supplement for DBB guests)  SKILLET ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST (GF) Served with herb mash, roasted baby leeks, carrots, charred broccoli & crispy chorizo  ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER (VV) (GF) 4.50  SENERS (VV) (GF) 4.50  FRENCH FRIES (VV) (GF) 4.50  FRENCH FRIES (VV) (GF) 4.50  MIXED GREEN SALAD (VV) (GF) 4.50  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF) 4.50  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF) 4.50  STEAMED RICE (VV) (GF) 4.50  TEAMED RICE (VV) (GF) 4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (VV) (GF) 4.50  CASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with samac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE (VV) (GF) Served with coconut sorbet (VV) (GF) Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE (VV) (GF) Served with chocolate sablé (VV) (GF) (VV) (GF) Served with chocolate sablé (VV) (GF) SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (VV) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE (CIER) 12.00	Thick-cut chips, roast cherry tomatoes and portobello mushroom	(GF)	34.95
Brioche bun, burger sauce, slaw, lettuce, tomato, Monterey Jack cheddar & fries  GOZ SPEYSIDE LAMB CHUMP Served with asparagus, broad beans, jersey royals and mint sauce (E6pp supplement for DBB guests)  SKILLET ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST Served with herb mash, roasted baby leeks, carrots, charred broccoli & crispy chorizo  ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER (VV) (GF) SEYVED WITH PICTURE SERVED WITH SERVED WITH PICTURE	Sauces: peppercorn, blue cheese, red wine jus		4.00
Served with asparagus, broad beans, jersey royals and mint sauce (£6pp supplement for DBB guests)  SKILLET ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST Served with herb mash, roasted baby leeks, carrots, charred broccoli & crispy chorizo  ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER Served with pickled beet and carrot slaw, comeback sauce, Monterey Jack cheddar & fries  SIDES  HERB MASH (V) (GF) 4.50  FRENCH FRIES (VV) (GF) 4.50  CHUNKY CHIPS (VV) (GF) 4.50  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF) 4.50  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF) 4.50  STEAMED RICE (VV) (GF) 4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF) 4.50  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF) 5.50  Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF) 5.50  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE (V) 7.50  Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING SERVED WITH COLORATE SAILOR (V) (GF) 5.50  STICKY DATE PUDDING SERVED WITH COLORATE SAILOR (V) (GF) 5.50  SICKY DATE PUDDING SERVED WITH COLORATE SAILOR (V) (GF) 5.50  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE CHEESE CHEISE CHEESE	Brioche bun, burger sauce, slaw, lettuce, tomato,		16.50
Served with herb mash, roasted baby leeks, carrots, charred broccoli & crispy chorizo  ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER Served with pickled beet and carrot slaw, comeback sauce, Monterey Jack cheddar & fries  SIDES  HERB MASH (V) (GF) 4.50  FRENCH FRIES (VV) (GF) 4.50  CHUNKY CHIPS (VV) (GF) 4.50  MIXED GREEN SALAD (VV) (GF) 4.50  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF) 4.50  HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD (V) (GF) 4.50  STEAMED RICE (VV) (GF) 4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF) 4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF) 4.50  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio icc cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	Served with asparagus, broad beans, jersey royals and mint sauce		21.95
Served with pickled beet and carrot slaw, comeback sauce, Monterey Jack cheddar & fries  SIDES  HERB MASH (V) (GF) 4.50  FRENCH FRIES (VV) (GF) 4.50  CHUNKY CHIPS (VV) (GF) 4.50  MIXED GREEN SALAD (VV) (GF) 4.50  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF) 4.50  HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD (V) (GF) 4.50  STEAMED RICE (VV) (GF) 4.50  COLESLAW (V) (GF) 4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF) 4.50  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF) 5.50  Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF) 7.50  Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE (V) 7.50  STICKY DATE PUDDING (V) 7.50  Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE (V) 7.50  Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE (V) 7.50  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE (VV) (GF) 7.50	Served with herb mash, roasted baby leeks, carrot		19.00
HERB MASH  FRENCH FRIES  CHUNKY CHIPS  MIXED GREEN SALAD  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER  HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD  COLESLAW	Served with pickled beet and carrot slaw,	(VV)	14.00
FRENCH FRIES  CHUNKY CHIPS  (VV) (GF)  MIXED GREEN SALAD  (VV) (GF)  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER  HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD  STEAMED RICE  COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS  C(VV) (GF)  C(	SIDES		
CHUNKY CHIPS  MIXED GREEN SALAD  MIXED GREEN SALAD  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER  HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD  STEAMED RICE  COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF)  Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS C(V) (GF)  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	HERB MASH	(V) (GF)	4.50
MIXED GREEN SALAD  GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER (V) (GF)  HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD  STEAMED RICE (VV) (GF)  COLESLAW (V) (GF)  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF)  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHESECAKE Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes  (V) (GF)  4.50  (V) (GF) 4.50  8.00  7.50  8.00  7.50  8.00  8.00  7.50  8.00  7.50  8.00  8.00  7.50  8.00  7.50  8.00	FRENCH FRIES	(VV) (GF)	4.50
GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER  HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD  STEAMED RICE  COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  4.50  COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  4.50  COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF)  RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS  CU) (GF)  T.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	CHUNKY CHIPS	(VV) (GF)	4.50
HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD  STEAMED RICE  (VV) (GF)  COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF)  RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS CU) (GF)  SELECTION OF SORBETS CUV) (GF)  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	MIXED GREEN SALAD	(VV) (GF)	4.50
STEAMED RICE  COLESLAW  (VY) (GF)  4.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) (GF) RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF) Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE (V) Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING (V) Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE (V) Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE (V) Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF)  SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF)  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	GREEN VEGGIES & SEAWEED BUTTER	(V) (GF)	4.50
COLESLAW  (V) (GF)  A.50  DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (V) 8.00 RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (V) (GF) Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE (V) 7.50 Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING (V) 7.50 Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE (V) 9.00 Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE (V) 7.50 Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE (L) 12.00 Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	HORSERADISH POTATO SALAD	(V) (GF)	4.50
DESSERTS  TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (v) 8.00 RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (v) (GF) Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE (v) 7.50 Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING (v) 7.50 Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE (v) 9.00 Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE (v) 7.50 Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (v) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF SORBETS (vv) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE (2.00)	STEAMED RICE	(VV) (GF)	4.50
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & (v) 8.00 RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE (v) (GF) Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE (v) 7.50 Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING (v) 7.50 Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE (v) 9.00 Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE (v) 7.50 Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (v) (GF) 7.50 SELECTION OF SORBETS (vv) (GF) 7.50 GEORGE MEWES CHEESE (2000) Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	COLESLAW	(V) (GF)	4.50
RASPBERRY BROWNIE Served with raspberry sorbet  PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with sumac strawberries & pistachio ice cream  PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS SELECTION OF SORBETS Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	DESSERTS		
PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS SELECTION OF SORBETS CELECTION OF SORBETS CELE	RASPBERRY BROWNIE	(V)	8.00
Served with coconut sorbet  STICKY DATE PUDDING Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF)  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes			7.50
Served with tablet ice cream  THE LODGE'S SHOWSTOPPING SUNDAE Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes		(V)	7.50
Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisps, soft serve ice cream  MOCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE (V) 7.50 Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE (2000) Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes		(V)	7.50
Served with chocolate sablé  SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF) 7.50  SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE 12.00  Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	Salted caramel, crushed Maltesers, chocolate crisp		9.00
SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF) 7.50  GEORGE MEWES CHEESE 12.00  Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes		(V)	7.50
GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS	(V) (GF)	7.50
Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	SELECTION OF SORBETS	(VV) (GF)	7.50
	Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes		12.00

A charge of £5 applies for each room service delivery - food and drink.

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN (VV) VEGAN

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder. Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering. All prices include VAT at current rate.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes.

SPRING /

## **SANDWICH MENU**

All served on white or brown bread with crisps

HOT SMOKED SALMON AND CRÈME FRAICHE 11.00

> CORONATION CHICKEN 11.00

FREE RANGE EGG MAYONNAISE 10.00

MATURE CHEDDAR AND CHUTNEY 10.00

Sandwiches can be made with gluten free bread For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder. All prices include VAT at current rate. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



